VACATION CARE PROGRAM

April 2025

Yoorami OSHC 7-11 Cottage Street, Werrington, 2747

Friday 18 April

Tuesday 15 April
EXCURSION

Monday 14 April

CENTRE DAY

Easter Craft
Create mini easter baskets
to assist with our afternoon

Faster Egg hunt! Travel by centre bus to Ripples

@ St Mary's Charles Hackett Dr!
Learn water hazards, safety
protocol and swim techniques.
Followed by a sausage sizzle
lunch!
Technology | Arcade Games
Use Yoorami technology and
arcade games!

Tuesday 22 April

IN SERVICE
Cookie Creations
Test out your baking and
creating skills as you make
“your own cookies to enjoy!

Easter Egg Hunt
Search inside and outside for
Easter Eggs!

Monday 21 April

CLOSED
EASTER MONDAY

Rock Climbing Wall
Young people will develop

climbing abilities!

Ripples Splash Safe =
9:30am-2pm g’
6 years + ==

gross motor skills and test their

Wednesday 16 April

IN SERVICE
Archery
Test out your skills and
abilities as you practice &
learn archery skills with a

coach!
o~ +

Obstacle Course
Jump, leap, hop and run
through a challenging
Obstacle course!

Wednesday 23 April

EXCURSION
Gipps Street Precinct
Tam-Tpm
Travel via centre bus to 34 Gipps
Street, Claremont Meadows
and explore the wider

community, engage their gross

motor skills and take part in
water play. Picnic lunch
provided.
Movie Afternoon
Enjoy a movie with popcorn!

Thursday 17 April

IN SERVICE

Nerf Wars

10am-12pm
Young people will work in teams
to develop their problem solving
and gross motor skills using Nerf
Guns!

Hama Beads
Create your own personal
Hama bead to take homel

Thursday 24 April
IN SERVICE

Dye Hard Tie Dye
10am-11:30am

Sports Gala Afternoon
Choose from Oztag, Soccer,
Netball and basketball. Create
teams and verse one another!

Please bring a hat, enclosed shoes, refillable drink bottle and food required for the day.

CHILDREN’S
SERVICES

This is an Allergen Aware Service.
Contact us at Penrith City Council's Online Services Portal or Phone 4732 7844

PENRITH
CITY COUNCIL

CLOSED
GOOD FRIDAY

Friday 25 April
CLOSED
ANZAC DAY

penrith.city


https://penrith-portal-test.microsoftcrmportals.com/support/create-case/?cat=children

VACATION CAREPROGRAM

April 2025
Yoorami OSHC 7-11 Cottage Street, Werrington, 2747

Monday 28 April Tuesday 29 April Wednesday 30 April Thursday 1 May Friday 2 May
CENTRE DAY CENTRE DAY CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Yoorami Mini Games Karaoke and Dance Battles
Take part in different games  Sing and dance your heart out
throughout the day, silent ball, and show off your talent!
Blajc/k TIa c /i I a k.
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tally board.
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Tug of War Origami Creations
Create teams and take part in Master the art of Japanese
a Tug of war elimination! paper folding.
CHILDREN'’S - Please bring a hat, enclosgr?].sh.oes, ;elflllable g\rlnk bcgttle gnd food required for the day.
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